For more
information on our products at our website at:
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
SKB10-150-15 10mm X 150mm X 15m
SKB12-200-15 12mm X 200mm X 15m
SKO10-150-10 10mm X 150mm X 10m
SKO12-200-10 12mm x 200mm x 10m
SKO12-300-10 12mm x 300mm x 10m
SKP10-100-10 10mm x 100mm x 10m
SKP10-150-10 10mm x 150mm x 10m
SKP10-150-15 10mm x 150mm x 15m
SKP12-200-10 12mm x 200mm x 10m
SKP12-200-15 12mm x 200mm x 15m
SKP12-300-10 12mm x 300mm x 10m
Christchurch
03 384 9595